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	[bookmark: _Hlk12369555]Senator
	Political Party
	Address
	Email address 

	Corey Bernardi
	Australian Conservatives
	PO Box 2192, Kent Town, SA, 5071
	senator.bernardi@aph.gov.au 

	Richard Di Natale
	Australian Greens
	Level 14, 90 Collins Street, Melbourne, VIC, 3000
	senator.dinatale@aph.gov.au 

	Mehreen Faruqi
	Australian Greens
	72 Campbell Street, Surry Hills, NSW, 2010
	senator.faruqi@aph.gov.au 

	Sarah Hanson-Young
	Australian Greens
	Level 7, 147 Pirie Street, Adelaide, SA, 5000
	senator.hanson-young@aph.gov.au 

	Nick McKim
	Australian Greens
	149B Macquarie Street Hobart, TAS, 7000
	senator.mckim@aph.gov.au 

	Janet Rice
	Australian Greens
	Shop 2-3 26 Lygon Street Brunswick East VIC 3057
	senator.rice@aph.gov.au 

	Rachel Siewert
	Australian Greens
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Unit 11, Level 2, 440 William Street, Perth WA 6000
	senator.siewert@aph.gov.au 

	Jordon Steele-John
	Australian Greens
	Level 40 Exchange, Tower 2, the Esplanade Perth, WA, 6000
	senator.steele-john@aph.gov.au 

	Larissa Waters
	Australian Greens
	Level 2, 251 Given Terrace Paddington QLD 4064
	senator.waters@aph.gov.au 

	Peter Whish-Wilson
	Australian Greens
	37 George Street, Launceston TAS 7250
	senator.whish-wilson@aph.gov.au 

	Rex Patrick
	Centre Alliance
	Level 2, 31 Ebenezer Place, Adelaide SA 5000
	senator.patrick@aph.gov.au

	Stirling Griff
	Centre Alliance
	Level 3, 27 Leigh Street, Adelaide SA 5000
	senator.griff@aph.gov.au

	Jacqui Lambie
	Independent
	
	Senator.lambie@aph.gov.au 

	Peter Georgiou
	One Nation
	Units 4 & 5, 162 Colin Street, West Perth WA 6005
	senator.georgiou@aph.gov.au

	Pauline Hanson
	One Nation
	Suites 5 and 6, Level 36, Waterfront Place, 1 Eagle Street, Brisbane Qld 4000
	senator.hanson@aph.gov.au

	Malcolm Roberts
	One Nation
	
	senator.roberts@aph.gov.au 

	Key political party leaders’ contact details

	Senator
	Political Party
	Address
	Email address 

	Hon Scott Morrison
	Prime Minister
	Suite 102, Level 1, 30 The Kingsway, Cronulla, NSW, 2230
	S.Morrison.MP@aph.gov.au

	Hon Josh Frydenberg
	Treasurer
	695 Burke Road, Camberwell, VIC, 3124
	J.Frydenberg.MP@aph.gov.au

	Hon Anthony Albanese
	Leader of Opposition
	334A Marrickville Road, Marrickville, NSW, 2204
	A.Albanese.MP@aph.gov.au 

	Hon Richard Marles
	Deputy Leader of Opp.
	17A Yarra Street, Geelong, VIC, 3220
	R.Marles.MP@aph.gov.au 



